
Inscripciones
(21/11/2025) - 2025 Abierto de la RepÃºblica (292)

Categoria Jugador Afiliada Juega en Fec.Insc. Rating

Damas SUB  9 (2) FIORE SHIMOJI, Ana Sakurako   (6106) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 900.0

CASSARA, Camila   (5589) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 877.0

Damas SUB 11 (3) ARASAKI, Kaori Lucila   (6104) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 900.0

FIORE SHIMOJI, Ana Sakurako   (6106) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 900.0

CASSARA, Camila   (5589) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 877.0

Damas SUB 13 (7) CRUZ MUÃ‘OZ, Martina   (4664) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1004.0

SATO, Mia Hirommi   (5120) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 934.5

LOPEZ, Mia   (5995) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 900.0

MOSCOSO GIORNO, Valentina   (6107) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 900.0

SERRANO, Sol Denise   (5877) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 896.0

PALMERIO, Isabella   (5741) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 861.0

MANSILLA, Olivia    (5594) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 813.0

Damas SUB 15 (7) PEREZ MAZZARELLO, Malena   (3261) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1188.5

SALUSSO, Alexia   (4960) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1179.0

MAEHAMA, Trinidad   (5122) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 1099.5

CASTELLANO, Sophia Liz   (5124) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1025.0

SALPETER, Luana   (5123) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1024.5

SATO, Mia Hirommi   (5120) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 934.5

TAN, Victoria   (5665) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 907.0

Damas SUB 17 (2) PEREZ MAZZARELLO, Julia   (3689) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1006.0

SARTOR, Agostina   (5463) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 846.0

Damas SUB 19 (9) SHAHMURADYAN, Mariam   (3716) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1505.0

MARIÃ‘O, Naomi   (439) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 1393.0

PEREZ MAZZARELLO, Malena   (3261) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1188.5

SALUSSO, Alexia   (4960) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1179.0

MAEHAMA, Trinidad   (5122) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 1099.5

CASTELLANO, Sophia Liz   (5124) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1025.0

SALPETER, Luana   (5123) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1024.5

PEREZ MAZZARELLO, Julia   (3689) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1006.0

SARTOR, Agostina   (5463) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 846.0

Damas SUB 23 (2) IWASA, Abril   (1184) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1196.0

LIFSCHITZ, Yael   (5127) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 837.0

Damas SEN 30 (1) HUERTAS BUSTOS, Lucia   (4270) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 906.0

Damas SEN 40 (4) PIUMA, Vanesa   (2902) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1234.5

MUÃ‘OZ, Giselle   (1200) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1105.0

SANTOME RETES, Karenith   (23) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 927.0

CASARIN NOVAK, Erica   (5754) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 900.0

Damas SEN 50 (3) PIUMA, Vanesa   (2902) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1234.5

SANTOME RETES, Karenith   (23) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 927.0

FERNANDEZ SANTAMARIA, Guadalupe   (6108) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 900.0
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Damas SEN 60 (7) BORONAT, Silvia   (1157) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1063.0

Damas SEN 60 (7) LAPERIE BUCHBINDER, Raquel   (5412) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 939.0

WEBER, Evelina   (495) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 925.5

KEIZMAN, Graciela Rut   (4032) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 925.0

ZAJDMAN, Marina   (5758) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 900.0

GOMEZ, Virginia   (6118) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 900.0

BONNIN, Marta Beatriz   (2961) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 742.5

Damas SEN 70 (1) WEBER, Evelina   (495) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 925.5

Dam.(Todo Competidor) (7) MOLERO, Candela   (446) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1946.0

MARCIAL, Alma   (3673) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1686.5

SHAHMURADYAN, Mariam   (3716) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1505.0

MARIÃ‘O, Naomi   (439) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 1393.0

IWASA, Abril   (1184) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1196.0

SALUSSO, Tatiana   (4947) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1122.0

LIFSCHITZ, Yael   (5127) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 837.0

Caballeros SUB  9 (5) HEREDIA, Marcos   (5306) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1096.5

RUBIN MINETTI, Galo   (5141) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 957.5

FERNANDEZ, Enzo   (5290) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 952.5

MULLER, Ilan   (5751) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 920.0

TORRES, Joaquin   (5670) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 786.0

Caballeros SUB 11 (15) HEREDIA, Marcos   (5306) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1096.5

RUBIN MINETTI, Galo   (5141) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 957.5

FERNANDEZ, Enzo   (5290) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 952.5

DRATEWKA, Dror   (5743) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 950.0

FIORE SHIMOJI, Juan Manuel Makoto   (5562) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 936.0

MULLER, Ilan   (5751) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 920.0

CABRERA JARDIN, Juan David   (5878) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 906.0

DAIX, Bruno   (5998) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 900.0

PETELL, Rafael   (6005) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 900.0

ARASAKI, Kei Nicolas   (6105) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 900.0

HAGIWARA, Naoki   (4966) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 894.5

ROSSI VERA, Franco   (5395) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 888.0

TAKAHASHI, Vicente   (5566) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 874.5

TARICO, Lisandro   (5559) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 867.5

TORRES, Joaquin   (5670) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 786.0

Caballeros SUB 13 (16) MARCIAL, Luca Valentino   (4033) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1322.0

RUBIN MINETTI, Dante   (4661) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1168.5

DRATEWKA, Dror   (5743) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 950.0

FIORE SHIMOJI, Juan Manuel Makoto   (5562) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 936.0

MÃœLLER, Luca   (4945) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 921.5

ROMEGO,  Ernesto   (5627) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 904.0

PETELL, Francisco   (6004) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 900.0

REY, Julian   (6007) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 900.0

AYUB, Malek   (6134) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 900.0

HAGIWARA, Naoki   (4966) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 894.5
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ROSSI VERA, Franco   (5395) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 888.0

Caballeros SUB 13 (16) TAKAHASHI, Vicente   (5566) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 874.5

TARICO, Lisandro   (5559) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 867.5

MARTININI, Lautaro   (5138) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 864.5

ARCE, Lionel   (5599) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 814.5

KALADJIAN, Constantino   (4258) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 814.0

Caballeros SUB 15 (13) MARCIAL, Luca Valentino   (4033) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1322.0

DI GIROLAMO, Bruno   (4257) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1296.0

RUBIN MINETTI, Dante   (4661) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1168.5

SPINELLI, Thiago   (4177) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1070.0

URFEIG, Francisco   (5109) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1008.5

MASSARE, Dante   (5108) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 955.5

MÃœLLER, Luca   (4945) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 921.5

ROMEGO,  Ernesto   (5627) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 904.0

VERNILLO, Agustin   (5744) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 900.0

JANTUS PEREIRA, Bautista   (6002) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 900.0

MARTININI, Lautaro   (5138) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 864.5

ANARELLA, Vicente   (5590) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 847.0

ARCE, Lionel   (5599) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 814.5

Caballeros SUB 17 (19) NAKAGAMA, Alan Jun   (3675) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1340.0

ALVAREZ, Felipe   (3233) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 1250.5

MOLINA, Juan Martin   (4260) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1230.0

POLLINI, Emiliano   (5565) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1197.0

USLENGHI, Santiago   (5288) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1130.0

GUEVARA FIGUEROA, Baltazar   (5595) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1070.0

SATO, Leonardo Ezequiel   (5113) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 1056.0

VILDOZA, Mateo   (5560) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1055.0

GASS, Julian   (5615) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1014.0

URFEIG, Francisco   (5109) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1008.5

MALDONADO, Romeo   (4974) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 973.0

MASSARE, Dante   (5108) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 955.5

MONTI, Federico   (5075) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 931.0

CARO RUIZ, Benjamin   (5672) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 923.5

DYJAMENT, Tadeo   (4969) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 907.0

POPOVSKY, Andres   (6006) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 900.0

GUARINO MUÃ‘OZ, ALEJO   (3709) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 884.0

LECITO MIRANDA, Maximo   (5564) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 874.0

GONZALEZ, Thiago   (4093) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 864.0

Caballeros SUB 19 (22) WEISS, Alan   (2609) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1708.0

NOTTURNO, Nicolas   (4824) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1505.0

ZAFFARONI VELAZQUEZ, Luca   (4262) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1460.5

CARRANZA, Mateo   (4038) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1380.5

NAKAGAMA, Alan Jun   (3675) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1340.0

ALVAREZ, Felipe   (3233) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 1250.5

MOLINA, Juan Martin   (4260) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1230.0

POLLINI, Emiliano   (5565) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1197.0

USLENGHI, Santiago   (5288) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1130.0
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SPINELLI, Thiago   (4177) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1070.0

Caballeros SUB 19 (22) GUEVARA FIGUEROA, Baltazar   (5595) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1070.0

SATO, Leonardo Ezequiel   (5113) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 1056.0

VILDOZA, Mateo   (5560) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1055.0

GASS, Julian   (5615) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1014.0

MÃœLLER, Malik   (5116) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1005.0

PERLOV, Lucas   (4987) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 974.0

MALDONADO, Romeo   (4974) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 973.0

MONTI, Federico   (5075) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 931.0

CARO RUIZ, Benjamin   (5672) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 923.5

SANTA CRUZ, Tomas   (5747) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 900.0

CUOCO, Juan Pablo   (5622) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 886.0

LECITO MIRANDA, Maximo   (5564) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 874.0

Caballeros SUB 23 (21) MARINI, Santiago   (437) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 1631.5

BERNARDOU, Tomas   (4963) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1558.0

DIAS, Juan Cruz   (4943) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1264.0

ALVAREZ, Felipe   (3233) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 1250.5

LA BOCCETA, Ignacio   (5462) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1233.0

MOLINA, Juan Martin   (4260) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1230.0

SCLAR, Matias   (4463) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1214.0

POLLINI, Emiliano   (5565) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1197.0

USLENGHI, Santiago   (5288) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1130.0

SPINELLI, Thiago   (4177) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1070.0

GUEVARA FIGUEROA, Baltazar   (5595) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1070.0

SATO, Leonardo Ezequiel   (5113) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 1056.0

GASS, Julian   (5615) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1014.0

MÃœLLER, Malik   (5116) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1005.0

MALDONADO, Romeo   (4974) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 973.0

PUK VIDAL, Sebastian   (4595) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 922.0

FERNICOLA CASTIÃ‘EIRA, Juan Manuel   (5286) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 915.0

RAMOS, Jose Ariel   (5749) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 908.0

SUAREZ, Franco   (6113) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 900.0

TAVERNISI, Maximo   (5593) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 894.0

SALOÃ‘A UGONE, Nahuel   (5558) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 864.0

Caballeros SEN 24 (10) HUERGO, Maximiliano Roman   (1825) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1247.5

SARSO, Luciano   (5414) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1201.0

FERNANDEZ AREVALO, Mariano   (5170) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1052.0

AVIAN, Ignacio   (3300) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 946.0

BEIRICH, Enzo G.   (19) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 944.0

SAUL, Felipe   (1836) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 903.5

TIERCIN, Gonzalo   (5220) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 876.0

SOSA, Ignacio J.   (4182) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 865.0

SANTOSTEFANO, Marcelo   (3071) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 861.0

COLLANTE, Axel   (5236) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 836.0

Caballeros SEN 30 (15) DELGADILLO, Rodrigo   (869) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1317.0

SANCHEZ, Martin   (4948) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1213.0

BUROTTO, Pablo   (2915) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1155.0
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SATO, Maximiliano   (470) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1144.0

Caballeros SEN 30 (15) NIKITIN, Evgeny   (5603) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1056.0

FERNANDEZ AREVALO, Mariano   (5170) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1052.0

BISFORO, Lucas   (2850) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 964.0

CARAM, Alejo   (1474) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 900.0

MARTIN, Nicolas   (6109) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 900.0

ROSSI, Gaston   (6111) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 900.0

FLORES CANTO, Erik   (6117) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 900.0

SANTOSTEFANO, Marcelo   (3071) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 861.0

FIORAMANTI, Lucas   (3863) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 856.0

ARIAS, Joaquin   (4084) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 841.0

COLLANTE, Axel   (5236) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 836.0

Caballeros SEN 40 (17) CASAL, Octavio   (1126) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 1482.0

CORREAS ESPECHE, Ezequiel   (1245) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1263.0

SANCHEZ, Martin   (4948) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1213.0

ALMIRON, Esteban   (360) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1210.0

PARINELLI, David   (4844) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1169.0

SAMAJA, Facundo   (2556) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1154.0

SATO, Maximiliano   (470) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1144.0

BUQUETE, Luis Mariano   (4292) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1126.0

CANDELA, Martin   (1248) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1067.0

NIKITIN, Evgeny   (5603) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1056.0

CARAFFA, Gervasio   (2355) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 956.0

SALAZAR, RamÃ³n   (1681) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 928.0

TESSITORE, Rodrigo   (6112) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 900.0

MARTINEZ, Victor   (6119) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 900.0

GOLDESTEN, Pablo   (6159) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 900.0

POMPONIO, Daniel   (6160) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 900.0

ARIAS, Joaquin   (4084) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 841.0

Caballeros SEN 50 (16) WAINSZTOK, Dario   (493) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1378.5

MARGINET CAMPOS, Alejandro   (1683) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1285.0

CORREAS ESPECHE, Ezequiel   (1245) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1263.0

ALMIRON, Esteban   (360) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1210.0

SAMAJA, Facundo   (2556) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1154.0

BUQUETE, Luis Mariano   (4292) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1126.0

AMORIN, Alejandro   (2059) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1022.0

TRIGO, Fernando   (481) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 984.0

ARAKAKI, Daniel   (4384) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 964.0

CARAFFA, Gervasio   (2355) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 956.0

SALAZAR, RamÃ³n   (1681) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 928.0

SICILIA, Rafael   (1684) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 919.0

SHEVKUN, Konstantin   (5767) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 900.0

SARFATIS, Pablo   (5768) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 900.0

MARTINEZ, Saul   (6110) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 900.0

CROVARA, Alberto   (5626) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 894.0

Caballeros SEN 55 (8) WAINSZTOK, Dario   (493) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1378.5

MARGINET CAMPOS, Alejandro   (1683) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1285.0
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WAITZEL, Ariel   (1258) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1133.5

Caballeros SEN 55 (8) DOCAMPO, Alejandro   (3669) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1124.0

AMORIN, Alejandro   (2059) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1022.0

SICILIA, Rafael   (1684) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 919.0

RIVERO, Carlos   (5607) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 901.0

RICAUD, Pablo   (6124) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 900.0

Caballeros SEN 60 (6) WAITZEL, Ariel   (1258) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1133.5

DOCAMPO, Alejandro   (3669) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1124.0

GUGLIELMONE, Gustavo   (2890) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1055.0

VIGOLO, Alejandro   (489) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1014.5

MOKOREL, Antonio   (5252) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 933.0

BARAK, Norberto   (6123) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 900.0

Caballeros SEN 65 (6) OVEJERO, Fernando   (451) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1562.5

SCHNEIDER, Miguel   (1265) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1234.5

GUGLIELMONE, Gustavo   (2890) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1055.0

GALINDEZ, Oscar   (412) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1011.0

MARTINEZ, Carlos   (4301) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 933.0

ORTIZ, Hugo   (4306) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 825.0

Caballeros SEN 70 (7) CASANOVA, Eduardo   (385) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1388.5

SCHNEIDER, Miguel   (1265) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1234.5

GARCIA, Carlos   (414) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1141.0

REBUFFI, Eduardo   (4469) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 908.0

LOPEZ, Ruben O.   (5266) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 863.0

LITVAK, Raul   (430) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 834.0

ORTIZ, Hugo   (4306) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 825.0

Caballeros SEN 75 (3) CASANOVA, Eduardo   (385) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1388.5

GOLSTEIN Horacio   (416) FE.TE.M.BA 11/11/2025 1080.0

REBUFFI, Eduardo   (4469) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 908.0

Cab.(Todo Competidor) (38) GILABERT, Rodrigo   (2111) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 2241.0

BAYONA, Lucas   (371) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 2175.0

TRESCA, Gaston   (1833) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1798.5

WEISS, Alan   (2609) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1708.0

COSTANTINO, Daniel   (2206) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1673.0

MARINI, Joaquin   (436) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 1654.5

SANCHEZ, Ariel   (4071) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 1573.0

BERNARDOU, Tomas   (4963) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1558.0

NOTTURNO, Nicolas   (4824) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1505.0

DELGADILLO, Rodrigo   (869) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1317.0

DI GIROLAMO, Bruno   (4257) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1296.0

ALVAREZ, Felipe   (3233) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 1250.5

HUERGO, Maximiliano Roman   (1825) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1247.5

LA BOCCETA, Ignacio   (5462) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1233.0

MOLINA, Juan Martin   (4260) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1230.0

SCLAR, Matias   (4463) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1214.0

ALMIRON, Esteban   (360) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1210.0
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Inscripciones
(21/11/2025) - 2025 Abierto de la RepÃºblica (292)
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POLLINI, Emiliano   (5565) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1197.0

Cab.(Todo Competidor) (38) COSTANTINO, Gabriel   (2884) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1172.0

BUROTTO, Pablo   (2915) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1155.0

USLENGHI, Santiago   (5288) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1130.0

BUQUETE, Luis Mariano   (4292) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1126.0

GUEVARA FIGUEROA, Baltazar   (5595) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1070.0

GASS, Julian   (5615) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 1014.0

URFEIG, Francisco   (5109) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1008.5

MÃœLLER, Malik   (5116) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 1005.0

PERLOV, Lucas   (4987) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 974.0

MALDONADO, Romeo   (4974) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 973.0

AVIAN, Ignacio   (3300) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 946.0

BEIRICH, Enzo G.   (19) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 944.0

MONTI, Federico   (5075) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 931.0

CARO RUIZ, Benjamin   (5672) FE.TE.M.BA 14/11/2025 923.5

PUK VIDAL, Sebastian   (4595) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 922.0

FERNICOLA CASTIÃ‘EIRA, Juan Manuel   (5286) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 915.0

RAMOS, Jose Ariel   (5749) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 908.0

SAUL, Felipe   (1836) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 903.5

MARTIN, Nicolas   (6109) FE.TE.M.BA 13/11/2025 900.0

FOLINO, Sergio   (5597) FE.TE.M.BA 12/11/2025 886.0

Page 7/7


